Volkswagen ID.4
VIN code
WVGZZZE2ZNE001180
Report generated: 2025-12-09 15:06
Valid: 294 d.
Information
Basic data of the inspected vehicle and summary of inquiries.

Model ID.4 Pro Perfo 150/77 E1R
Series ID.4
Type code E213MN
Engine code EBJA Electric motor, system output 150 kW base motor is
N06/N07/TB7/T3D
Power 150
Fuel type Electric
Steering side Left
Color Moonstone Gray/Moonstone Gray
Interior Soul Black-Platinum Gray/ Platinum Gray-Soul Black/Black/Black
Transmission automatic
Transmission code UYX
Equipment
(Original language)
Mileage
No inconsistencies
found in mileage history
Thefts
No records found
Photos
No photos found
PE0A No special edition
PK8G Hatchback
P4N2 Standard dashboard
P1SA Without additional front underbody guard
P0Y3 Cold zones
PKA0 Without camera systems/accident sensors
P3LJ Door and side trim panel in foam film, insert in leatherette
PKS0 Without head-up display
P3FA Without roof insert (standard roof)
P5C0 Without special body measures
P7W0 Without extended safety system
PQH1 Voice control
P0TA Without floor mats
PL05 Suspension range 05 installation control only, no requirement forecast
PF0A No special purpose vehicle, standard equipment
PU9C 2 USB-C ports IN the front, 2 USB-C charging sockets ON the center console IN the rear
P5K7 Transport protection film (minimum protection) with additional transport protection
measures
P2WA Without additional tires
P7G0 Without preparation for VTS (vehicle tracking system)
P4E0 Tailgate/trunk lid unlocking from outside
P3CA Without partition
P3S2 Black roof rails
P6A0 Without fire extinguisher
P0YK Weight range 10 installation control only, no requirement forecast
P8Y0 Single-tone horn
P6F2 Emblems
PEV0 Without charging cable
PAV1 Driving on the right
PGP3 Vehicles with special upgrade measures
PKK2 Refrigerant R744
PIN0 Rear axle weight, standard
PUD0 Without exterior ambient lighting
P7E7 Electric auxiliary air heater
PJ1H Battery 320 A (49 Ah)
PC08 Operating permit, alteration
P6M0 Without tie down straps/net/pocket
P7PB Platform group class 2
PIG3 Curb weight range 3
P8IR LED headlamps with automatic headlight control
P0RH With special requirements on the steering column lock
PVF4 Pedals in stainless steel, with play and pause symbols
P5LD Gear ratio 12.976
PJ9D High-voltage battery 82 kWh (gross)
PN06 Electric motor unit 0EH.A
PVI6 Service indicator 2 years (fix) without km, electric vehicle
P1JA Rear shock absorption, basic version 1
P1N3 Electromechanical speed-sensitive power steering
P4A3 Heated front seats
P7Y0 Without lane change assist
P8G0 Without light control
P9Z0 Operating voltage 12 V